EXHIBIT "E"

GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1. Offer of Terms

his DPA between it and Mesa Unified
_Date], to any other LEA ("Subscribing
("General Offer") through its signature
v protections, and Provider's signature
is price, term, or schedule of services,
Provider and the Subscribing LEA may
EA to the Provider to suit the unique
v the General Offer in the event of: (1) a
material change in the services and
ee (3) years after the date of Provider's
d the signed <u>Exhibit "E"</u> to Provider
Date: 02/08/2022
e/Position: Executive Director

2. Subscribing LEA

A Subscribing LEA, by signing a separate Service Agreement with Provider, and by its signature below, accepts the General Offer of Privacy Terms. The Subscribing LEA and the Provider shall therefore be bound by the same terms of this DPA for the term of the DPA between the Mesa Unified School District and the Provider. **PRIOR TO ITS EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCRIBING LEA MUST DELIVER

By: Cindy Denton Date: 2024-05-02

Office Printed Name: Cindy Denton Title: Chief Technology, Innovation and Imagination

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: <u>Tempe School District</u>
DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:

Name: Cindy Inman

Title: Assistant Director of Innovative Learning

Address: 3205 S RURAL RD, TEMPE AZ 852823853

Phone: <u>480.730.7112</u>

Email: cindy.inman@tempeschools.org